INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF OCEAN BEACH

JUNE 2016

Friday, June 11"

Friday, June 18™

Thursday, June 24™
Saturday, June 25™"

Saturday, June 25™

10AM-6PM

11AM

10AM-12PM
12PM-4:30PM

Opening 7PM

OBCF FLEA MARKET (rain date 6/12/16)

OB Association MEETING (summer meeting)

OB Youth Group ORIENTATION
OB Youth Group

OB Historical Society Revisit “ Greetings
From Fire Island: Postcards from the Past”



JULY 2016
Saturday, JULY 2™

Monday, JULY 4™

Saturday, JULY 16™
thru JULY 30"

Saturday, JULY 16™

Thursday, July 22"

Thursday, JULY 28™
Friday, JULY 29™

Saturday, JULY 30™

INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF OCEAN BEACH

7:30PM & 9:30PM

11AM

7PM

7:30PM & 9:30PM

2PM-10PM

1PM-9PM

5PM-10PM

11AM-1PM

“Tradewinds” Free Outdoor Dock Concert

Fourth of July Celebration & Children’s Parade
Meet at Fire House, Cookout at the Ball Field
At 1PM following the Parade.

OB Historical Society — Fire Island Artists

Featuring Warren Boyd Wexler, Painter and

Ann Gabriele, Photographer.

Wine & Cheese Reception

“Patchen & Roberts” Acoustic Bass Guitar Duo
(This Duo will be performing at Cocktail Hr. at
The “Bourbon Street” Gala Fundraiser Event).

Warrior Project On North Dock
Rain Event Move to OB Community House

OB Youth Group (DRESS REHEARSAL AND SHOW)
OB Youth Group (CAMP PERFORMANCE)

Fire Island Association Summer Meeting



INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF OCEAN BEACH

AUGUST 2016
Saturday, August 6™ OBCF 8PM-Midnight SAVE THE DATE “ERIC LINDELL & CO.
— Music & Dance Gala Fundraising Event
Friday, August 12" OBA 6 PM-9PM LES LIEBER “CHILL OUT” at the
OB Community House
Saturday, August 13" OBCF Sat. 10AM-6PM Outdoor Fine Arts & Crafts Show
& August 14" Sun. 10AM-3:45PM Around the Village Green
(Applications at Village Office)
Saturday, August 13" OBHS 7PM Opening Reception “I Was A Kid
In the 60’s & 70’s” inspired by the
Facebook page featuring photos
From the OBHS Collection,
Collages of Rachel King and photos of
members of our Community.
Wine & Cheese Reception.
Wednesday, August 17" OBYG 1PM-9PM Dress Rehearsal & Show
Thursday, August 18™ OBYG 5PM-10PM CAMP PERFORMANCE
Saturday, August 20" OBCF 10AM-1PM Eastside Kids Art Show in the Center of
Town (Applications at Rene’s
Lighthouse & Village Office)
Saturday, August 28" OBHS 11AM Book Talk by Christopher Bascom

Rawlins, author of Fire Island
Modernist: Horace Gifford and the
Architect of Seduction. Come join

Us and learn about the Architect of the
1960's. Coffee & Bagels.

MONDAY AUGUST 22"°-FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 2"° — POST CAMP & SOCCER



